 UQS-COB-6W-W-24V
Professional Led Strip, 6 W / m
TECHNICAL DETAILS
24 V ± 0.5 VDC
6 W / m
year warranty
3
180°
 90
5 m
-20°C ~ 50°C
-30°C ~ 80°C
480 LEDs/m
30 W
6500K
600 lm
IP20
0.25 A / m
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
 POWER
POWER PER REEL (5M)
 COLOR TEMPERAT U R E
BEAM ANGLE
LUMINOUS FLUX PER METER
CRI
MAXIMUM LENGTH FOR ONE SIDED S U P P L Y
WORKING TEMPERATURE
STORAGE TEMPERATURE
LED QTY (PER METER)
IP PROTECTION DEGREE
CURRENT
50 mm
5 m /roll (bag); 25 pcs / ctn; ctn dimensions: 48.5 x 26 x 38 cm
2 x AWG20 (0.52 mm  ) stranded wire, length = 360 mm: V+: red: V-:black2
5004 x 6 x 2.2 mm
CUT SECTION
CONNECTION WIRE
PACKING
DIMENSIONS (L * W * H)
WIDTH PCB 6 mm
UQS-COB-6W-W-24V
IP20 CRI > 90 180°
lens
          6500K
          WHITE
miniPCB
6 mm
Power Supply
Dimming controller Light Strip
PO
W
ER
D
C+
D
C-
+V
W
W
W
W
L
N
DIMENSION
POWER CONNECTION DIAGRAM
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
DVH30-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 30W 160×42×30220-240 DC24V 1.25A NO
DVH60-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 60W 187×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 2.5A NO
DVH75-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 75W 187×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 3.125A NO
DVH120-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 120W 268×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 5.0A NO
DVH150-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 150W 268×45×30.5220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
ALUMINUM PROFILE LIST
15mm×7mm ≤ 10W/MTransarent/Milk ≤ 10mm
Section diagram install Product NO. Cover PCB Width Power
24mm×15mm ≤ 18W/MTransarent/Milk
-
Slot size
21mm×16mm ≤ 12mm
16mm×16mm ≤ 15W/MTransarent/Milk- ≤ 10mm
15
7
12.5
25
17.3
14.5
16
10
16mm×16mm ≤ 15W/MTransarent/Milk- ≤ 10mm16
10
17mm×15mm ≤ 16W/MTransarent/Milk- ≤ 12mm
12.2
17.1
15.3
5000mm(197.2”) Max Run
50mm(1.96’’) Cutting Length360mm(14.17”) 4mm(0.16”) Wide
2.2mm(0.09’’) High
6